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Seite  1Einzelwettschiessen 2024
Schiessplatz Muotathal

Rang GruppentotalGruppe
  1 FSG Ried-Muotathal I  966

Föhn Werner 191 Pkt.1954 SV FW
Heinzer Felix 189 Pkt.1958 V FW
Heinzer Rita 191 Pkt.1955 V FW
Heinzer Ruedi 197 Pkt.1963 V FW
Imhof Markus 198 Pkt.1966 Stdgw

  2 SG Muotathal I  952
Bürgler Meiri 194 Pkt.1976 Stdgw
Föhn Lukas 186 Pkt.1993 Stdgw
Micheletto André 190 Pkt.1980 Stdgw
Stump Othmar 192 Pkt.1967 Stdgw
Suter Iwan 190 Pkt.1991 Stdgw

  3 FSG Ried-Muotathal II  941
Betschart Theo 188 Pkt.1982 Stdgw
Müller Elisabeth 191 Pkt.1974 Stdgw
Pfyl Ueli 188 Pkt.1962 V FW
Schmidig Patrick 192 Pkt.1981 Stdgw
Suter Belinda 182 Pkt.1996 Stdgw
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Name / Vorname Jahrg. Kat. Waffe ResultatRang Sektion
FSG Ried-MuotathalImhof Markus 1966 Stdgw   1 198
FSG Ried-MuotathalHeinzer Ruedi V1963 FW   2 197
SG MuotathalBürgler Meiri 1976 Stdgw   3 194
FSG Ried-MuotathalHeinzer Hugo SV1950 FW   4 192
SG MuotathalStump Othmar 1967 Stdgw   5 192
FSG Ried-MuotathalSchmidig Patrick 1981 Stdgw   6 192
FSG Ried-MuotathalFöhn Werner SV1954 FW   7 191
FSG Ried-MuotathalHeinzer Rita V1955 FW   8 191
FSG Ried-MuotathalMüller Elisabeth 1974 Stdgw   9 191
SG MuotathalMicheletto André 1980 Stdgw  10 190
SG MuotathalSuter Iwan 1991 Stdgw  11 190
FSG Ried-MuotathalHeinzer Felix V1958 FW  12 189
FSG Ried-MuotathalPfyl Ueli V1962 FW  13 188
FSG Ried-MuotathalBetschart Theo 1982 Stdgw  14 188
SG MuotathalBetschart Paul SV1949 FW  15 186
SG MuotathalAblondi Richard V1955 FW  16 186
SG MuotathalFöhn Lukas 1993 Stdgw  17 186
FSG Ried-MuotathalSuter Belinda 1996 Stdgw  18 182
FSG Ried-MuotathalHeinzer Markus 1987 Kar  19 181
SG MuotathalSchelbert Werner 1971 Stgw90  20 174
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Rang GruppentotalGruppe
  1 FSG Ried-Muotathal I  693

Heinzer Erwin 142 Pkt.1954 SV Kar
Heinzer Romy 131 Pkt.1959 V Kar
Imhof Manuela 137 Pkt.1970 Kar
Schmidig Meinrad 145 Pkt.1954 SV Kar
Stump Franz 138 Pkt.1965 Stgw57/03

  2 SG Muotathal I  677
Betschart Adolf 141 Pkt.1960 V Stgw57/03
Bürgler Bernadette 130 Pkt.1977 Stgw90
Heinzer Martin 135 Pkt.1955 V Kar
Imhof Maik 136 Pkt.1976 Stgw90
Schelbert Theo 135 Pkt.1964 V Stgw90

  3 SG Muotathal II  670
Ablondi Richard 134 Pkt.1955 V Stgw57/03
Föhn Bruno 140 Pkt.1965 Stgw90
Heinzer Albin 133 Pkt.1949 SV Kar
Schelbert Alfred 129 Pkt.1946 SV Kar
Schelbert Kurt 134 Pkt.1958 V Stgw90

  4 SG Muotathal III  523
Bürgler Paul 131 Pkt.1967 Stgw90
Gwerder Albert 135 Pkt.1955 V Stgw57/03
Gwerder Roger   0 Pkt.1996
Schelbert Werner 135 Pkt.1971 Stgw90
Steiner Michael 122 Pkt.1995 Stgw90
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Name / Vorname Jahrg. Kat. Waffe ResultatRang Sektion
FSG Ried-MuotathalSchmidig Meinrad SV1954 Kar   1 145 ( 96)
FSG Ried-MuotathalHeinzer Erwin SV1954 Kar   2 142 ( 99)
SG MuotathalBetschart Adolf V1960 Stgw57/03   3 141 ( 99)
SG MuotathalFöhn Bruno 1965 Stgw90   4 140 ( 98)
FSG Ried-MuotathalSuter Zeno 1969 Kar   5 139 ( 95)
FSG Ried-MuotathalHeinzer Felix V1958 Kar   6 138 ( 94)
FSG Ried-MuotathalStump Franz 1965 Stgw57/03   7 138 ( 92)
FSG Ried-MuotathalImhof Manuela 1970 Kar   8 137 ( 93)
FSG Ried-MuotathalHeinzer Martin 1982 Kar   9 137 ( 92)
SG MuotathalImhof Maik 1976 Stgw90  10 136 ( 98)
SG MuotathalSchelbert Theo V1964 Stgw90  11 135 ( 95)
SG MuotathalSchelbert Werner 1971 Stgw90  12 135 ( 95)
SG MuotathalGwerder Albert V1955 Stgw57/03  13 135 ( 93)
SG MuotathalHeinzer Martin V1955 Kar  14 135 ( 91)
SG MuotathalSchelbert Kurt V1958 Stgw90  15 134 ( 95)
SG MuotathalAblondi Richard V1955 Stgw57/03  16 134 ( 93)
FSG Ried-MuotathalGwerder Mathias SV1950 Kar  17 133 ( 97)
SG MuotathalHeinzer Albin SV1949 Kar  18 133 ( 92)
SG MuotathalBürgler Paul 1967 Stgw90  19 131 ( 97)
FSG Ried-MuotathalHeinzer Romy V1959 Kar  20 131 ( 94)
SG MuotathalBürgler Bernadette 1977 Stgw90  21 130 ( 91)
SG MuotathalSchelbert Alfred SV1946 Kar  22 129 ( 97)
FSG Ried-MuotathalHeinzer Stefan 1981 Kar  23 122 ( 98)
SG MuotathalSteiner Michael 1995 Stgw90  24 122 ( 95)
FSG Ried-MuotathalPfyl Josef SV1934 Kar  25 121 ( 91)
FSG Ried-MuotathalImhof August SV1939 Kar  26 111 ( 95)
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Schiessplatz Muotathal

Rang GruppentotalGruppe
  1 FSG Ried-Muotathal I  659

Heinzer Lisa 126 Pkt.2002 Stgw90
Heinzer Rahel 134 Pkt.2005 U21 Stgw90
Suter Ivo 133 Pkt.2000 Stgw90
Suter Peter 131 Pkt.1955 V Stgw90
Suter Sven Stefan 135 Pkt.1998 Stgw90
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Name / Vorname Jahrg. Kat. Waffe ResultatRang Sektion
FSG Ried-MuotathalSuter Sven Stefan 1998 Stgw90   1 135 ( 91)
FSG Ried-MuotathalHeinzer Rahel U212005 Stgw90   2 134 ( 96)
FSG Ried-MuotathalSuter Ivo 2000 Stgw90   3 133 ( 98)
FSG Ried-MuotathalSuter Peter V1955 Stgw90   4 131 ( 86)
FSG Ried-MuotathalHeinzer Lisa 2002 Stgw90   5 126 ( 80)
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Beteiligungsstatistik

Einzelwettschiessen 2024
Schiessplatz Muotathal

Feld A
Anzahl Gruppen    3

Kranzquote geschossen mit Kranzquote
Anzahl Schützen   20  95.000%   10  90.000 %    Standardgewehr
    Aktive   12  91.667%    8 100.000 %    Freier Waffe
    Veteranen    8 100.000%    1 100.000 %    Karabiner

   1 100.000 %    Sturmgewehr 90

Feld D
Anzahl Gruppen    4

Kranzquote geschossen mit Kranzquote
Anzahl Schützen   26  84.615%   14  78.571 %    Karabiner
    Aktive   11  81.818%    8  87.500 %    Sturmgewehr 90
    Veteranen   15  86.667%    4 100.000 %    Sturmgewehr 57(Ord03)

Feld E
Anzahl Gruppen    1

Kranzquote geschossen mit Kranzquote
Anzahl Schützen    5 100.000%    5 100.000 %    Sturmgewehr 90
    Aktive    3 100.000%
    Veteranen    1 100.000%
    Junioren    1 100.000%
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